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No 201 SCHMID Eric (Rg=19)

Pass 17 3:02.314

Pass 44 5:33.596 1 2:31.282 *

Pass 71 7:57.033 2 2:23.437 *

Pass 96 9:56.979 3 1:59.946 *

Pass 115 11:55.139 4 1:58.160 *

Pass 133 13:53.535 5 1:58.396

Pass 154 15:52.027 6 1:58.492

Pass 176 17:52.708 7 2:00.681

Pass 197 19:52.804 8 2:00.096

Pass 218 21:52.639 9 1:59.835

Pass 238 23:51.467 10 1:58.828

Pass 256 25:49.793 11 1:58.326

No 202 DELAFONTAINE Pascal (Rg=20)

Pass 23 3:40.397

Pass 47 5:42.812 1 2:02.415 *

Pass 70 7:43.763 2 2:00.951 *

Pass 93 9:44.602 3 2:00.839 *

Pass 112 11:43.449 4 1:58.847 *

Pass 130 13:42.008 5 1:58.559 *

Pass 151 15:40.601 6 1:58.593

Pass 173 17:39.701 7 1:59.100

Pass 193 19:38.179 8 1:58.478 *

Pass 213 21:37.369 9 1:59.190

Pass 234 23:36.511 10 1:59.142

Pass 253 25:35.357 11 1:58.846

No 204 BRAUCH Thomas (Rg=9)

Pass 18 3:10.571

Pass 40 5:09.604 1 1:59.033 *

Pass 63 7:07.526 2 1:57.922 *

Pass 88 9:04.341 3 1:56.815 *

Pass 107 11:04.987 4 2:00.646

Pass 126 13:02.745 5 1:57.758

Pass 148 15:00.213 6 1:57.468

Pass 169 16:57.420 7 1:57.207

Pass 188 18:57.849 8 2:00.429

No 205 BAGNOUD Cyrille (Rg=10)

Pass 3 2:15.212

Pass 27 4:16.226 1 2:01.014 *

Pass 50 6:16.979 2 2:00.753 *

Pass 76 8:16.469 3 1:59.490 *

Pass 100 10:15.299 4 1:58.830 *

Pass 119 12:13.423 5 1:58.124 *

Pass 139 14:12.828 6 1:59.405

Pass 160 16:11.712 7 1:58.884

Pass 180 18:10.301 8 1:58.589

Pass 200 20:08.976 9 1:58.675

Pass 221 22:06.784 10 1:57.808 *

Pass 241 24:03.980 11 1:57.196 *

Pass 260 26:00.958 12 1:56.978 *

No 208 MOTTET Alexandre (Rg=6)

Pass 2 2:10.610

Pass 26 4:07.520 1 1:56.910 **

Pass 48 6:04.814 2 1:57.294

Pass 74 8:09.573 3 2:04.759

Pass 98 10:07.236 4 1:57.663

Pass 118 12:04.820 5 1:57.584

Pass 137 14:02.118 6 1:57.298

Pass 158 15:58.692 7 1:56.574 *

Pass 178 17:54.957 8 1:56.265 *

Pass 198 19:52.929 9 1:57.972

Pass 217 21:51.234 10 1:58.305

No 209 ZOLIN-MEYER Marco (Rg=18)

Pass 4 2:16.098

Pass 28 4:18.426 1 2:02.328 *

Pass 52 6:19.969 2 2:01.543 *

Pass 78 8:19.535 3 1:59.566 *

Pass 101 10:18.645 4 1:59.110 *

Pass 121 12:18.106 5 1:59.461

Pass 140 14:17.955 6 1:59.849

Pass 161 16:17.097 7 1:59.142

Pass 182 18:21.366 8 2:04.269

Pass 202 20:20.531 9 1:59.165

Pass 223 22:22.246 10 2:01.715

Pass 243 24:21.031 11 1:58.785 *

Pass 262 26:19.079 12 1:58.048 *

No 212 AUINGER René (Rg=17)

Pass 13 2:36.651

Pass 37 4:36.890 1 2:00.239 *

Pass 59 6:37.436 2 2:00.546

Pass 84 8:36.935 3 1:59.499 *

Pass 106 10:39.968 4 2:03.033

Pass 125 12:38.068 5 1:58.100 *

Pass 145 14:36.386 6 1:58.318

Pass 166 16:34.073 7 1:57.687 *

Pass 185 18:31.917 8 1:57.844

Pass 205 20:30.279 9 1:58.362

Pass 226 22:27.955 10 1:57.676 *

Pass 246 24:27.339 11 1:59.384

Pass 265 26:24.991 12 1:57.652 *
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No 214 ZIMMERMANN Marcel (Rg=21)

Pass 20 3:12.711

Pass 42 5:14.851 1 2:02.140 *

Pass 65 7:14.403 2 1:59.552 *

Pass 90 9:13.702 3 1:59.299 *

Pass 146 14:45.462 4 5:31.760

Pass 167 16:44.120 5 1:58.658 *

Pass 186 18:44.112 6 1:59.992

Pass 206 20:42.822 7 1:58.710

Pass 258 25:55.520 8 5:12.698

No 216 HEIM Stephan (Rg=3)

Pass 14 2:41.409

Pass 72 7:57.964 1 5:16.555 *

Pass 95 9:53.792 2 1:55.828 *

Pass 114 11:50.232 3 1:56.440

Pass 131 13:45.864 4 1:55.632 *

Pass 152 15:41.447 5 1:55.583 *

Pass 172 17:37.074 6 1:55.627

Pass 192 19:32.458 7 1:55.384 *

Pass 211 21:27.908 8 1:55.450

Pass 232 23:23.179 9 1:55.271 *

No 218 ANDRASKAY Ede (Rg=14)

Pass 24 3:41.971

Pass 46 5:41.125 1 1:59.154 *

Pass 68 7:38.948 2 1:57.823 *

Pass 191 19:13.355 3 11:34.407

Pass 209 21:11.494 4 1:58.139

Pass 230 23:08.708 5 1:57.214 *

Pass 250 25:07.397 6 1:58.689

No 219 OERTIG Benno (Rg=15)

Pass 12 2:34.084

Pass 36 4:34.943 1 2:00.859 *

Pass 58 6:36.196 2 2:01.253

Pass 83 8:36.258 3 2:00.062 *

Pass 105 10:38.865 4 2:02.607

Pass 124 12:37.561 5 1:58.696 *

Pass 144 14:35.557 6 1:57.996 *

Pass 165 16:33.229 7 1:57.672 *

Pass 184 18:31.383 8 1:58.154

Pass 204 20:29.659 9 1:58.276

Pass 225 22:26.909 10 1:57.250 *

Pass 245 24:26.206 11 1:59.297

Pass 263 26:23.835 12 1:57.629

No 220 SCHETTY Patrick (Rg=7)

Pass 25 4:05.097

Pass 49 6:06.195 1 2:01.098 *

Pass 73 8:04.117 2 1:57.922 *

Pass 97 10:01.957 3 1:57.840 *

Pass 116 11:58.432 4 1:56.475 *

Pass 134 13:55.248 5 1:56.816

Pass 155 15:53.640 6 1:58.392

Pass 175 17:51.403 7 1:57.763

Pass 199 19:54.891 8 2:03.488

Pass 219 21:53.573 9 1:58.682

Pass 239 23:56.084 10 2:02.511

Pass 257 25:54.232 11 1:58.148

No 221 KASPER Paul (Rg=11)

Pass 22 3:31.010

Pass 45 5:35.710 1 2:04.700 *

Pass 67 7:33.752 2 1:58.042 *

Pass 92 9:30.964 3 1:57.212 *

Pass 111 11:28.085 4 1:57.121 *

Pass 129 13:25.092 5 1:57.007 *

Pass 195 19:46.224 6 6:21.132

Pass 215 21:43.675 7 1:57.451

Pass 235 23:41.536 8 1:57.861

Pass 254 25:38.729 9 1:57.193

No 222 MORF Philippe (Rg=16)

Pass 19 3:12.614

Pass 41 5:11.935 1 1:59.321 *

Pass 64 7:10.700 2 1:58.765 *

Pass 89 9:08.943 3 1:58.243 *

Pass 108 11:09.523 4 2:00.580

Pass 127 13:08.423 5 1:58.900

Pass 149 15:06.911 6 1:58.488

Pass 170 17:04.947 7 1:58.036 *

Pass 189 19:02.749 8 1:57.802 *

Pass 208 21:02.552 9 1:59.803

Pass 229 23:00.057 10 1:57.505 *

Pass 249 24:58.172 11 1:58.115

No 223 DI BONA Michele (Rg=23)

Pass 9 2:28.048

Pass 34 4:33.081 1 2:05.033 *

Pass 57 6:35.099 2 2:02.018 *

Pass 82 8:35.651 3 2:00.552 *

Pass 147 14:54.697 4 6:19.046

Pass 168 16:55.262 5 2:00.565

Pass 187 18:55.641 6 2:00.379 *

Pass 207 20:55.502 7 1:59.861 *

Pass 228 22:56.619 8 2:01.117

Pass 248 24:57.628 9 2:01.009

No 226 FISCHLI Dominik (Rg=2)

Pass 6 2:21.749

Pass 29 4:21.001 1 1:59.252 *
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No 226 FISCHLI Dominik (Rg=2)

Pass 51 6:17.499 2 1:56.498 **

Pass 75 8:12.824 3 1:55.325 *

Pass 99 10:08.116 4 1:55.292 *

Pass 117 12:04.056 5 1:55.940

Pass 135 13:59.438 6 1:55.382

Pass 156 15:54.175 7 1:54.737 *

Pass 212 21:28.225 8 5:34.050

Pass 233 23:23.471 9 1:55.246

Pass 251 25:19.479 10 1:56.008

No 227 FRANCESCHETTI Alberto (Rg=13)

Pass 69 7:43.196

Pass 94 9:46.500 1 2:03.304 *

Pass 113 11:48.747 2 2:02.247 *

Pass 132 13:48.417 3 1:59.670 *

Pass 153 15:47.070 4 1:58.653 *

Pass 174 17:44.638 5 1:57.568 *

Pass 194 19:42.586 6 1:57.948

Pass 214 21:39.800 7 1:57.214 *

Pass 236 23:45.755 8 2:05.955

No 229 PAPINA Maurizio (Rg=22)

Pass 7 2:22.383

Pass 31 4:27.646 1 2:05.263 *

Pass 56 6:30.067 2 2:02.421 *

Pass 81 8:31.191 3 2:01.124 *

Pass 104 10:32.067 4 2:00.876 *

Pass 123 12:31.932 5 1:59.865 *

Pass 143 14:31.339 6 1:59.407 *

Pass 164 16:30.955 7 1:59.616

Pass 224 22:23.626 8 5:52.671

Pass 244 24:24.239 9 2:00.613

Pass 264 26:24.589 10 2:00.350

No 231 RENDULIC Leornard (Rg=8)

Pass 8 2:23.801

Pass 30 4:22.803 1 1:59.002 *

Pass 53 6:21.227 2 1:58.424 *

Pass 77 8:17.893 3 1:56.666 *

Pass 136 13:59.931 4 5:42.038

Pass 157 15:56.899 5 1:56.968

Pass 177 17:54.152 6 1:57.253

Pass 196 19:51.342 7 1:57.190

Pass 216 21:49.086 8 1:57.744

Pass 237 23:47.289 9 1:58.203

Pass 255 25:45.261 10 1:57.972

No 232 SMILI Olivier (Rg=24)

Pass 10 2:28.993

Pass 35 4:34.221 1 2:05.228 *

Pass 60 6:39.637 2 2:05.416

Pass 85 8:41.046 3 2:01.409 *

Pass 142 14:25.568 4 5:44.522

Pass 163 16:25.579 5 2:00.011 *

Pass 183 18:27.017 6 2:01.438

No 233 HERBST Thomas (Rg=5)

Pass 5 2:21.548

Pass 32 4:29.290 1 2:07.742 *

Pass 55 6:28.873 2 1:59.583 *

Pass 80 8:27.064 3 1:58.191 *

Pass 103 10:23.702 4 1:56.638 *

Pass 122 12:19.733 5 1:56.031 *

Pass 203 20:23.186 6 8:03.453

Pass 222 22:21.329 7 1:58.143

Pass 242 24:18.264 8 1:56.935

Pass 261 26:15.855 9 1:57.591

No 241 TIMBAL Daniele (Rg=4)

Pass 16 2:50.622

Pass 39 4:52.773 1 2:02.151 *

Pass 61 6:52.768 2 1:59.995 *

Pass 86 8:52.408 3 1:59.640 *

Pass 141 14:21.494 4 5:29.086

Pass 162 16:19.225 5 1:57.731 *

Pass 181 18:17.365 6 1:58.140

Pass 201 20:13.327 7 1:55.962 *

Pass 227 22:29.329 8 2:16.002

Pass 247 24:35.341 9 2:06.012

Pass 266 26:31.822 10 1:56.481

No 243 HAMMER Renato (Rg=25)

Pass 15 2:44.303

Pass 38 4:51.104 1 2:06.801 *

Pass 62 6:57.279 2 2:06.175 *

Pass 87 9:03.454 3 2:06.175

Pass 109 11:18.750 4 2:15.296

Pass 171 17:09.387 5 5:50.637

Pass 190 19:11.519 6 2:02.132 *

Pass 210 21:16.120 7 2:04.601

Pass 231 23:18.978 8 2:02.858

Pass 252 25:27.868 9 2:08.890

No 244 REGGIANI Ivan (Rg=1)

Pass 11 2:29.318

Pass 33 4:30.797 1 2:01.479 *

Pass 54 6:28.601 2 1:57.804 *

Pass 79 8:24.765 3 1:56.164 *

Pass 102 10:20.283 4 1:55.518 *

Pass 120 12:14.992 5 1:54.709 **

Pass 138 14:09.857 6 1:54.865
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No 244 REGGIANI Ivan (Rg=1)

Pass 159 16:05.337 7 1:55.480

Pass 179 18:00.812 8 1:55.475

No 245 LONGA Giuliano (Rg=12)

Pass 21 3:27.697

Pass 43 5:30.160 1 2:02.463 *

Pass 66 7:29.389 2 1:59.229 *

Pass 91 9:27.087 3 1:57.698 *

Pass 110 11:24.947 4 1:57.860

Pass 128 13:22.996 5 1:58.049

Pass 150 15:20.200 6 1:57.204 *

Pass 220 22:00.624 7 6:40.424

Pass 240 24:00.806 8 2:00.182

Pass 259 25:59.700 9 1:58.894


